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178060 Adams , Chloe F 8 - X
109094 Anderson , Sierra F 12 2011 X
197685 Appelgate , Kristina F 10 2013 X
109074 Appelman , Garrett M 12 2011 X
111723 Arn , Charity F 7 - X
111716 Arn , Christian F 11 2012 X
197505 Arnold , Aniya F 9 2014 X
160409 Bailey , Courtney F 10 2013 X
178090 Ballard , Sarah F 10 2013 X
167912 Barnoski , Courtney F 11 2012 X
234833 Barrett , Sophie F 7 - X
124529 Bellamy , Brett M 12 2011 X
168097 Bickley , Seth M 11 2012 X
152151 Bierley , Reagan F 9 2014 X
178070 Billings , Tanner M 10 2013 X
178137 Blackwell , Grace F 9 2014 X
191555 Blathers , Randee F 7 - X
97345 Boone , Bradley M 12 2011 X

160410 Boone , Maddie F 10 2013 X
81611 Bothman , Savannah F 12 2011 X

225562 Boyd , Caleb M 9 2014 X
191556 Brooks , Victoria F 8 - X
177703 Buchanan , Emma F 10 2013 C
98671 Buchanan , John Combs M 12 2011 X
99048 Burrows , Jasta F 12 2011 X
96951 Bussell , Allison F 11 2012 X

160414 Butler , Madison F 10 2013 X
109098 Caba , Nicole F 10 2013 X
191455 Cantrell , Erin F 9 2014 X
152375 Carpenter , Meredith F 8 - X
111195 Carter , Chandler M 11 2012 X
164803 Carter , Lauren F 8 - X
99063 Caudill , Elizabeth F 11 2012 X

177670 Caudill , William M 9 2014 X
191560 Chain , Raeleigh F 7 - X
186597 Chambers , Isaiah M 10 2013 X
216866 Charles , Brian M 9 2014 X
203909 Clarke , Harrison  M 11 2012 X
214563 Clarke , Pearce M 8 - X
152404 Cobb , Jacob M 11 2012 X
177675 Coleman , Josh M 8 - X
111197 Coleman , Kaleb M 11 2012 X
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128251 Conley , Jacob M 12 2011 X
128252 Conrad , Justin M 11 2012 X
178140 Conrad , Mallory  F 7 - X
234819 Cooley , Haley  F 9 2014 X
234247 Cooper , Alexia F 8 - X
219778 Cooper , Jordan  M 9 2014 X
197503 Coppola , Erin F 11 2012 X
187327 Cosgrove , Taylor F 12 2011 X
214574 Cottam , Hayley F 9 2014 X
214575 Cottam , Kaitlyn F 9 2014 X
164836 Coyle , Jordyn F 10 2013 X
234818 Cracraft , Breanna F 9 2014 X
219526 Crump , Brianna F 10 2013 C
183962 Dawson , Abbi F 8 - X
81612 Dawson , Sydney F 11 2012 X

234820 Dean , Julia F 9 2014 X
178138 Dean , Maggie F 7 - X
177964 Deatley , Wes M 10 2013 X
214535 Devine , Malcolm M 9 2014 X
98669 Devine , Zach M 12 2011 X

183964 Dodge , Kaitlyn F 8 - X
168108 Douglas , Tim M 10 2013 X
174686 Downs-Perry , Myla F 9 2014 X/C
214564 Drury , Nicholas  M 7 - X
230101 Drury , Zachary M 9 2014 X
177933 Dudley , Jamison M 10 2013 X
222431 Dunaway , Chandler M 9 2014 X
152390 Dunaway , Chris M 11 2012 X
222433 Dunaway , Levi M 9 2014 X
160431 Faris , Hadley F 9 2014 X
81720 Faul , Katelyn F 11 2012 X
98670 Felice , Sam M 12 2011 X

190691 Fields , Lacy F 7 - C
214072 Fite , Sara F 10 2014 X
177962 Fox , Tyrion M 10 2013 X
88826 Frame , Cameron M 12 2011 X

160416 Frodge , Jordan F 10 2013 X
234824 Fryman , Kamryn F 7 - X
128242 Gardner , Dara F 12 2011 X
98662 Gardner , Gavin M 12 2011 X

167909 Garrison , Brendan M 11 2012 X
194008 Garrison , Isiah M 9 2014 X
225563 Gause , Jakari M 9 2014 X
219147 George , Erika F 10 2013 X
160418 Gibbs , Nicole F 10 2013 X
222437 Gifford , Russ M 9 2014 X
88834 Gilbert , Mercedes F 11 2012 X

214569 Gilligan , Brock M 8 - X
177716 Gray , Lakyn F 9 2014 C
128248 Gray , Tessa F 9 2014 X
88156 Green , Cara F 12 2011 X
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202083 Green , Leah F 10 2013 X
224020 Green , McKenzie  F 7 - X
97340 Griffith , Will M 12 2011 X

152121 Hall , Gabriella F 10 2013 X
98954 Hampton , Tylor M 11 2012 X

164821 Hardin , Alexis F 10 2013 X
164815 Hartman , Meredith F 9 2014 X
234832 Hasler , Erin F 8 - X
98681 Hawk , Clay M 12 2011 X

152124 Heflin , Danielle F 9 2014 X
177931 Hehner , Dalton M 10 2013 X
234246 Helton , Madison F 10 2013 X
152153 Henderson , Mackenzie F 9 2014 X
177678 Hendrickson , Bryce M 10 2013 X
161515 Henry , Darell M 11 2012 X
98658 Henry , Dorian M 12 2011 X

222434 Henry , Tykeise M 9 2014 X
160419 Highfield , Makayla F 10 2013 X
88832 Highfield , Taylor F 11 2012 X

197710 Hill , Hunter  M 10 2013 X
132554 Hill , Rico M 12 2011 X
234822 Hinson , Brooke F 9 2014 X
197512 Holler , Leeanna F 10 2013 X
97346 Holloway , Lucas M 12 2011 X

218356 Holmes , Joseph M 11 2012 X
214576 Horch , Riley F 9 2014 X
206668 Huber , Emily F 8 - X
152377 Huber , Grace F 8 - X
96958 Huber , Megan F 11 2012 X
98659 Humphrey , Ashton M 12 2011 X

234794 Hunt , Zach M 10 2014 X
206667 Hutchinson , Beverly  F 8 - X
96955 Irvin , Kelsey F 12 2011 X
98667 Ishmael , Jarrod M 12 2011 X

225564 Jackson , Braden M 9 2014 X
167884 Jackson , Hannah F 11 2012 X
197513 Jenkins , Alexa F 10 2013 X
215466 Jiminez , David M 11 2012 X
186117 Johns , Iyanna F 8 - X/C
152077 Johnson , Bryce M 9 2014 X
110491 Johnson , Daerius M 12 2011 X
225565 Johnson , Payton M 9 2014 X
97339 Johnson , Ryan M 12 2011 X

164793 Jones , Jerran M 10 2013 X
189446 Jones , Kiara F 9 2014 C
197515 Jones , Krishna F 9 2014 X
99062 Jones , Samantha F 12 2011 X

190689 Jordon , Thalia F 9 2014 C
178069 Keating , Noah M 10 2013 X
96954 Keating , Rebekah F 12 2011 X

222438 Kindt , Dalton M 9 2014 X
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98661 King , Mason M 12 2011 X
186123 King , Tia F 8 - X/C
177719 Kirk , Brooklyn F 9 2014 C
132824 Kirkland , Tanner M 11 2011 X
111198 Knox , BJ M 10 2013 X
174687 Kouns , Andrew M 10 2013 X
160432 Kumler , Erin F 9 2014 X
214570 Lawson , Javase M 8 - X
81721 Lee , Amanda F 11 2012 X

219146 Lee , Brianna F 11 2012 X
224011 Lewis , David  M 10 2013 X
217569 Ligier , Aimee F 9 2014 X
202084 Ligier , Emma F 10 2013 X
111196 Lippert , Tyler M 11 2012 X
160421 Littleton , Brianna F 10 2013 X
225566 Lofton , Jaylen M 8 - X
164784 Lohman , Nathan M 8 - X
152067 Love , Matt M 9 2014 X
234823 Lucas , Kelsey F 9 2014 X
99060 Machamer , Tara F 12 2011 X

152413 Mack , Aaron M 11 2012 X
189447 Maines , Sarah F 8 - C
52264 Martin , Savannah F 12 2011 X

152142 Mason , Alissa F 10 2012 X
234834 Mason , Taylor  F 7 - X
164833 Maurer , Peter M 11 2012 X
96949 May , Haley F 9 2014 X

178068 Mayberry , Andre M 10 2013 X
96947 McCabe , Elise F 9 2014 X

177959 McDowell , Logan M 10 2013 X
177676 McGee , Spencer M 7 - X
152402 McGowan , Aaron M 11 2012 X
160434 McGranahan , Nadia F 9 2014 X
160423 McNutt , Briana F 10 2013 X
197507 Mcelfresh , Maddy F 8 - X
177968 Mckee , Kacee M 10 2013 X
124532 Meek , Ryan M 12 2011 X
224021 Miller , Olivia  F 7 - X
186126 Miller , Reagan F 8 - X/C
178065 Mitchell , Ryan M 8 - X
186119 Moore , Rachel F 8 - X/C
88833 Moran , Cristen F 11 2012 X
96946 Moran , Erin F 9 2014 X

152141 Moran , Kara F 9 2014 X
152409 Morgan , Jesse M 11 2012 X
177955 Morgan , Luke M 10 2013 X
128253 Morris , Luke M 10 2013 X
178134 Morton , Juniya F 10 2013 X
111722 Moss , Elizabeth F 12 2011 X
160531 Moss , Kaycee F 8 - X
225567 Muse , Scottie M 9 2014 X
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152392 Neal , Kane M 11 2012 X
152400 Neal , Noah M 11 2012 X
111724 Nelson , Nicholas M 9 2014 X
81610 Nutter , Kiera F 12 2011 X

214553 OHearn , Cameron  M 10 2013 X
164806 OHearn , Olivia F 8 - X
97342 OMara , Jake M 12 2011 X

111720 OMara , Whitney F 10 2011 X
152116 Osborne , Shelby F 11 2012 X
234816 Overly , Diamond F 9 2014 X
178092 Payne , Abbey F 10 2013 X
225568 Perkins , Dalton M 9 2014 X
234821 Perry , Corrie F 9 2014 X
109086 Pfeffer , Meagan F 12 2011 X
194015 Pitakis , Tanner  M 10 2013 X
160429 Poe , Jaclyn F 9 2014 X
197735 Porter , Will M 10 2013 X
164822 Posey , Haleigh F 10 2013 X
164797 Preston , Demetrick M 10 2013 X
177714 Price , Hadley F 9 2014 X
214567 Purdon , Cameron M 11 2012 X
96956 Redmond , Sarah F 12 2011 X

197501 Reece , Nick  M 12 2011 X
160427 Reed , A J F 9 2014 X
152399 Rice , Harvey M 11 2012 X
168100 Ring , Jake M 11 2012 X
197506 Risner , Rachel F 8 - X
230099 Ritchie , Daulton M 11 2013 X
167913 Roberson , Malea F 11 2012 X
177927 Robinson , Robert M 11 2012 X
190688 Ross , Samantha F 9 2014 C
224019 Routt , Jacailin  F 8 - X
214572 Sanders , Zane M 7 - X
97338 Sargent , Morgan F 11 2012 X
98664 Saunders , Taylor M 12 2011 X

191558 Schumacher , Samantha F 8 - X
161794 Scilley , Marissa F 9 2014 X/C
88158 Shields , Hannah F 12 2011 X

128244 Shotwell , Monica F 12 2011 X
160424 Simms , Erika F 10 2013 X
193473 Simpson , Matt  M 9 2014 X
214577 Sirinivasan , Gita  F 12 2011 X
109081 Sizemore , Rheagan F 10 2013 X
222436 Sizemore , Shane M 9 2014 X
186585 Smith , Jantzen M 10 2013 X
202085 Smith , Jiona F 8 - X
99056 Smith , Leah F 12 2011 X
97341 Spangler , Drew M 12 2011 X

219777 Sparks , Connor  M 9 2014 X
131416 Srinivansan , Gita F 12 2011 X
178066 Staggs , Jacob M 8 - X
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154179 Staggs , Ron M 11 2012 X
178462 Stanfield , Macy F 10 2013 X/C
152408 Stanley , Jay M 11 2012 X
178064 Stewart , A Devontae M 11 2012 X
152143 Stewart , Colleen F 9 2014 X
225569 Stewart , Jayden M 9 2014 X
124018 Story , Kayla F 12 2011 X
152120 Stricklett , Alexandra F 10 2013 X
152123 Stricklett , Samantha F 9 2014 X
227746 Strothers , Aliciona F 8 - X
161512 Sweeney , Conner M 11 2012 X
214578 Taylor , Ashley F 8 - X
98433 Taylor , Bradley M 12 2011 X

218833 Taylor , Daniel M 9 2014 X
152398 Thacker , Andrew M 11 2012 X
186188 Thomas , Amani M 12 2011 X
152065 Thomas , Chris M 10 2013 X
195915 Thompson , Alexis F 7 - X
177709 Thompson , Haley F 10 2013 C
151666 Tolle , Courtney F 11 2012 C
219779 Tompkins , Paul M 9 2014 X
53707 Toombs , Tyler M 12 2011 X

230100 Tucker , Harley M 9 2014 X
214573 Tuel , Caden M 7 - X
234817 Tune , Hannah F 10 2013 X
225571 Turner , Malik  M 9 2014 X
214579 Venne , Janelle F 9 2014 X
178063 Vonderbrink , Logan M 10 2013 X
152412 Waddell , Dylan M 11 2012 X
190690 Wallingford , Breeann F 9 2014 C
230098 Walsh , Jayden M 10 2014 X
152126 Walters , Zach M 9 2014 X
151698 Walton , Bryan M 9 2014 X
222435 Washington , Camdyn M 9 2014 X
98956 Whisman , Travis M 10 2013 X

191562 White , Haley F 7 - X
161509 Williams , Antwavon M 11 2012 X
161510 Williams , Darren M 11 2012 X
219145 Williamson , Alexis F 10 2013 X
214568 Williamson , Tate M 8 - X
152118 Wood , Rebecca F 11 2012 X
177941 Woodruff , Ken M 10 2013 X
109080 Woods , Cara F 12 2011 X
98683 Wylie , Mitch M 12 2011 X
98961 Zeigler , Max M 11 2012 X

168109 Zempter , Alex M 11 2012 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Applegate, Tanner 
Ashcraft, Zach 
Barnoski, Cody 

X Batey, Jim 
Blevins, Samuel 
Brown, Josh 

X Clemmons, Matt 
X Coleman, Josh 
X Cooper, Brad  
X Hay, Taylor 
X Jackson, Austin  

Lawhun, Steven 
Maurer, Peter 

X Morris, Luke 
X Myrick, Darion 

Segal, Jack 
X Simms, Colton 
X Simpson, Matt  

Skaggs, Rylan 
Thomas, Chris 

X Wright, Alex 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

X Baker, Nicole 
Barnoski, Courtney 

X Caudill, Elizabeth 
X Collins, Kaitlyn 

Conley, Katelyn 
X Fulton, Kayla 
X Gifford, Brittany 
X Hampton, Breanna 

Hardin, Alexis 
X Huber, Grace 

Insko, Holly 
X Lennex, Terra 

Logan, Brooklyn 
X Manning, Kacey 

Maurer, Melissa 
McDowell, Maddie  

X Orme, Macey 
X Posey, Haleigh 
X Shelton, Casey 
X Simmons, Payton 
X Spencer, Abigail 
X Stricklett, Alexandra 

Strothers, Aliciona 
X Taylor, Brianna 
X Welch, Casey 
X Whisman, Hayle 

Williams, Anastasia 
X Williams, Stacy 

Varsity
Baseball

Bellamy, Brett 
Bickley, Seth 

X Bond, Clay 
X DeAtley, Jon 

Devine, Malcolm 
Drury, Zachary 
Gardner, Gavin 
Gause, Jakari 
Hill, Hunter  
Johnson, Ryan 
Jones, Jerran 
Morgan, Jesse 
Morgan, Luke 
Neal, Kane 
Nelson, Nicholas 
Pitakis, Tanner  
Porter, Will 
Ring, Jake 
Ritchie, Daulton 
Sizemore, Shane 
Smith, Jantzen 
Spangler, Drew 
Thacker, Andrew 
Tucker, Harley 
Walsh, Jayden 
Williams, Darren 

X Wylie, Mitch 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Boone, Bradley 
X Caudill, Kamryn 

Dudley, Jamison 
Fox, Tyrion 

X Frame, Cameron 
Garrison, Isiah 

X Griffith, Will 
Henry, Darell 
Henry, Dorian 

X Humphrey, Ashton 
Johnson, Daerius 
Johnson, Ryan 
OMara, Jake 
Sweeney, Conner 
Thomas, Amani 
Waddell, Dylan 
Williams, Antwavon 
Williams, Darren 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bailey, Courtney 
Boone, Maddie 
Brooks, Victoria 
Butler, Madison 
Faris, Hadley 
Frodge, Jordan 
Green, Cara 
Highfield, Makayla 

Kumler, Erin 
Littleton, Brianna 
May, Haley 
McNutt, Briana 

X Moran, Cristen 
Moran, Kara 
OMara, Whitney 
Reed, A J
Schumacher, Samantha 

X Simms, Erika 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Buchanan, Emma 
Crump, Brianna 
Downs-Perry, Myla 
Fields, Lacy 
Gray, Lakyn 
Johns, Iyanna 
Jones, Kiara 
Jordon, Thalia 
King, Tia 

X Kinney, Sage 
Kirk, Brooklyn 
Maines, Sarah 
Miller, Reagan 
Moore, Rachel 

X Price, Hadley 
X Reeves, Brooklyn 

Ross, Samantha 
Scilley, Marissa 
Stanfield, Macy 
Thompson, Haley 
Tolle, Courtney 
Wallingford, Breeann 

X Wenz, Katie 

Varsity
Football

Bellamy, Brett 
Boone, Bradley 
Buchanan, John Combs 
Chambers, Isaiah 
Cobb, Jacob 
Cooper, Jordan  
Deatley, Wes 
Devine, Malcolm 
Devine, Zach 
Dunaway, Chandler 
Dunaway, Chris 
Dunaway, Levi 
Felice, Sam 
Fox, Tyrion 
Frame, Cameron 
Gardner, Gavin 
Gifford, Russ 
Griffith, Will 
Henry, Tykeise 
Hill, Rico 
Holloway, Lucas 

Humphrey, Ashton 
Johnson, Ryan 
Kindt, Dalton 
King, Mason 

X King, Tia 
X Kinney, Bradley 

Kouns, Andrew 
X Lovins, Michael 

Mack, Aaron 
McDowell, Logan 
McGowan, Aaron 
Mckee, Kacee 
Morgan, Jesse 
Morgan, Luke 
Neal, Kane 
OHearn, Cameron  
OMara, Jake 
Preston, Demetrick 
Rice, Harvey 
Robinson, Robert 
Saunders, Taylor 
Sizemore, Shane 
Spangler, Drew 
Sparks, Connor  
Staggs, Ron 
Stanley, Jay 
Thacker, Andrew 

X Thomas, Amani 
Tompkins, Paul 
Vonderbrink, Logan 
Washington, Camdyn 
Woodruff, Ken 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Appelgate, Kristina 
Barnoski, Courtney 

X Batey, Ashley 
Cooper, Alexia 
Coyle, Jordyn 
Faul, Katelyn 
Gibbs, Nicole 
Gilbert, Mercedes 
Helton, Madison 
Huber, Emily 
Huber, Megan 
Jenkins, Alexa 
Lee, Amanda 
McCabe, Elise 
Moran, Cristen 
Poe, Jaclyn 
Roberson, Malea 
Simms, Erika 
Stanfield, Macy 
Story, Kayla 
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Varsity
Golf - Boys

Carter, Chandler 
Coleman, Kaleb 
Knox, BJ 
Lippert, Tyler 
Meek, Ryan 
Pitakis, Tanner  
Walton, Bryan 
Wylie, Mitch 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Arn, Charity 
Arn, Christian 
Fite, Sara 
Frodge, Jordan 
Shields, Hannah 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Billings, Tanner 
X Brown, Josh 

Charles, Brian 
Clarke, Harrison  
Hampton, Tylor 
Holmes, Joseph 

X Hopkins, Cole 
X Igras, Patryk 

Jiminez, David 
Johnson, Bryce 
Keating, Noah 
Mayberry, Andre 
Purdon, Cameron 
Stewart, A Devontae 
Taylor, Bradley 
Thomas, Chris 
Vonderbrink, Logan 
Whisman, Travis 
Zeigler, Max 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Ballard, Sarah 
Boone, Maddie 
Bothman, Savannah 
Burrows, Jasta 
Caudill, Elizabeth 
Cosgrove, Taylor 
Cottam, Hayley 
Cottam, Kaitlyn 
Dawson, Sydney 
Faris, Hadley 
Hall, Gabriella 
Hartman, Meredith 
Heflin, Danielle 
Horch, Riley 
Jones, Samantha 
Kumler, Erin 

Ligier, Aimee 
X Ligier, Emma 

Machamer, Tara 
Martin, Savannah 
May, Haley 
McGranahan, Nadia 
Moran, Kara 
Nutter, Kiera 
OMara, Whitney 
Osborne, Shelby 
Payne, Abbey 

X Perry, Caitlyn 
Sirinivasan, Gita  
Smith, Leah 
Stricklett, Alexandra 
Stricklett, Samantha 
Taylor, Ashley 
Venne, Janelle 

X Wood, Rebecca 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Lohman, Nathan 
X Soto, Mario 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Alley, Brittany 
X Bowling, Kaliegh 

Cantrell, Erin 
Carpenter, Meredith 
Moss, Elizabeth 
Moss, Kaycee 

X Moss, Kaycee 
X Wallace, Autumn 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Clarke, Harrison  
Conley, Jacob 
Conrad, Justin 
Douglas, Tim 
Hawk, Clay 
Ishmael, Jarrod 
King, Mason 
Maurer, Peter 
Morris, Luke 
Reece, Nick  
Wylie, Mitch 
Zempter, Alex 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Arnold, Aniya 
X Au, Heather 
X Boone, Maddie 

Conrad, Mallory  

Coppola, Erin 
Cottam, Kaitlyn 
Gardner, Dara 
Gray, Tessa 
Mcelfresh, Maddy 

X OMara, Whitney 
Risner, Rachel 

X Schrader, Brittany 
Shotwell, Monica 
Strothers, Aliciona 
White, Haley 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Appelman, Garrett 
Buchanan, John Combs 
Chambers, Isaiah 
Devine, Zach 
Drury, Nicholas  
Felice, Sam 
Fox, Tyrion 
Garrison, Brendan 
Garrison, Isiah 
Hehner, Dalton 
Hendrickson, Bryce 
Hill, Rico 
Kirkland, Tanner 
Kouns, Andrew 
Mack, Aaron 
McGowan, Aaron 
Morgan, Jesse 
Morris, Luke 
Neal, Noah 
Preston, Demetrick 
Rice, Harvey 
Robinson, Robert 
Stanley, Jay 
Toombs, Tyler 
Waddell, Dylan 
Walters, Zach 
Woodruff, Ken 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adams, Chloe 
Anderson, Sierra 
Bierley, Reagan 
Caba, Nicole 
Caudill, Elizabeth 
Dawson, Abbi 
Dodge, Kaitlyn 
Downs-Perry, Myla 
Faris, Hadley 
Frodge, Jordan 
George, Erika 
Green, Leah 
Highfield, Makayla 
Highfield, Taylor 
Holler, Leeanna 
Jackson, Hannah 

Jenkins, Alexa 
Johns, Iyanna 
Jones, Krishna 
Jones, Samantha 
King, Tia 
Ligier, Emma 
Machamer, Tara 
Mason, Alissa 
Miller, Reagan 
Moore, Rachel 
Morton, Juniya 
OHearn, Olivia 
Overly, Diamond 
Payne, Abbey 
Pfeffer, Meagan 
Posey, Haleigh 
Redmond, Sarah 
Reed, A J
Routt, Jacailin  
Sargent, Morgan 
Scilley, Marissa 
Sizemore, Rheagan 
Smith, Jiona 
Srinivansan, Gita 
Stewart, Colleen 
Tune, Hannah 
Wood, Rebecca 
Woods, Cara 

Varsity
Volleyball

Blackwell, Grace 
Bussell, Allison 
Faul, Katelyn 

X Frodge, Jordan 
George, Erika 
Gibbs, Nicole 

X Gilbert, Mercedes 
Hardin, Alexis 
Highfield, Makayla 
Highfield, Taylor 
Huber, Megan 
Irvin, Kelsey 
Keating, Rebekah 
Lee, Brianna 
McCabe, Elise 
Moran, Erin 

X Redmond, Sarah 
Sargent, Morgan 
Stanfield, Macy 
Williamson, Alexis 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Appelman, Garrett 
Kirkland, Tanner 
Toombs, Tyler 
Walters, Zach 
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Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Adams, Chloe 
Anderson, Sierra 
Bierley, Reagan 
Caba, Nicole 
Dawson, Abbi 
Dodge, Kaitlyn 
Henderson, Mackenzie 
Jackson, Hannah 
OHearn, Olivia 
Pfeffer, Meagan 
Sizemore, Rheagan 
Stewart, Colleen 
Wood, Rebecca 
Woods, Cara 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Devine, Malcolm 
Drury, Zachary 
Gause, Jakari 
Hill, Hunter  
Hunt, Zach 
Morgan, Luke 
Nelson, Nicholas 
Porter, Will 
Ring, Jake 
Sizemore, Shane 
Tucker, Harley 
Walsh, Jayden 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Dudley, Jamison 
Fox, Tyrion 
Garrison, Isiah 
Henry, Darell 
Lewis, David  
Morgan, Luke 
Pitakis, Tanner  
Smith, Jantzen 
Sweeney, Conner 
Waddell, Dylan 
Williams, Darren 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bailey, Courtney 
Brooks, Victoria 
Butler, Madison 
Faris, Hadley 
Highfield, Makayla 
Kumler, Erin 
May, Haley 
Moran, Kara 
Reed, A J
Schumacher, Samantha 

Junior Varsity
Football

Chambers, Isaiah 
Cobb, Jacob 
Cooper, Jordan  
Deatley, Wes 
Devine, Malcolm 
Dunaway, Chandler 
Dunaway, Chris 
Dunaway, Levi 
Gifford, Russ 
Henry, Tykeise 
Kindt, Dalton 

X Kouns, Andrew 
X Lovins, Michael 

Mack, Aaron 
McDowell, Logan 
Mckee, Kacee 
Morgan, Jesse 
Morgan, Luke 
Neal, Kane 
OHearn, Cameron  
Preston, Demetrick 
Rice, Harvey 
Sizemore, Shane 
Sparks, Connor  
Staggs, Ron 
Stanley, Jay 
Thacker, Andrew 
Tompkins, Paul 

X Vonderbrink, Logan 
Washington, Camdyn 
Woodruff, Ken 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Appelgate, Kristina 
Barnoski, Courtney 
Cooper, Alexia 
Coyle, Jordyn 
Faul, Katelyn 
Gibbs, Nicole 
Gilbert, Mercedes 
Helton, Madison 
Huber, Emily 
Huber, Megan 
Jenkins, Alexa 
Lee, Amanda 
McCabe, Elise 
Moran, Cristen 
Poe, Jaclyn 
Roberson, Malea 
Simms, Erika 
Stanfield, Macy 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Coleman, Josh 
Hendrickson, Bryce 
McGee, Spencer 
Porter, Will 
Taylor, Daniel 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Price, Hadley 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Charles, Brian 
Gilligan, Brock 
Johnson, Bryce 
Keating, Noah 
Lawson, Javase 
Mayberry, Andre 
Mitchell, Ryan 
Sanders, Zane 
Staggs, Jacob 
Thomas, Chris 
Tuel, Caden 
Whisman, Travis 
Williamson, Tate 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Ballard, Sarah 
Carter, Lauren 
Caudill, Elizabeth 
Cottam, Hayley 
Cottam, Kaitlyn 
Dawson, Sydney 
Faris, Hadley 
Hartman, Meredith 
Heflin, Danielle 
Horch, Riley 
Kumler, Erin 
Ligier, Aimee 
Ligier, Emma 
May, Haley 
McGranahan, Nadia 
Moran, Kara 
OMara, Whitney 
Osborne, Shelby 
Payne, Abbey 
Stricklett, Alexandra 
Stricklett, Samantha 
Taylor, Ashley 
Venne, Janelle 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Blackwell, Grace 
Bussell, Allison 
Conrad, Mallory  
Cooley, Haley  
Cracraft, Breanna 
Dean, Julia 
Faul, Katelyn 
George, Erika 
Gibbs, Nicole 
Hardin, Alexis 
Highfield, Makayla 
Highfield, Taylor 
Huber, Grace 
Huber, Megan 
Lee, Brianna 
McCabe, Elise 
Moran, Erin 
Sargent, Morgan 
Stanfield, Macy 
Williamson, Alexis 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Clarke, Pearce 
Drury, Nicholas  

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Adams, Chloe 
Dodge, Kaitlyn 
Henderson, Mackenzie 
OHearn, Olivia 
Stewart, Colleen 
Wood, Rebecca 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Boyd, Caleb 
Devine, Malcolm 
Dunaway, Chandler 
Dunaway, Levi 
Gause, Jakari 
Jackson, Braden 
Johnson, Payton 
Lofton, Jaylen 
Muse, Scottie 
Perkins, Dalton 
Sizemore, Shane 
Stewart, Jayden 
Turner, Malik  
Walton, Bryan 
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Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Blathers, Randee 
X Brooks, Victoria 

Chain, Raeleigh 
X Faris, Hadley 

Green, McKenzie  
Hutchinson, Beverly  

X May, Haley 
Miller, Olivia  
Routt, Jacailin  

X Schumacher, Samantha 
Thompson, Alexis 
White, Haley 

Freshman
Football

Caudill, William 
Cooper, Jordan  
Devine, Malcolm 
Dunaway, Chandler 
Dunaway, Levi 
Gifford, Russ 
Henry, Tykeise 
Kindt, Dalton 
Love, Matt 
Simpson, Matt  
Sizemore, Shane 
Sparks, Connor  
Tompkins, Paul 
Washington, Camdyn 

Freshman
Volleyball

Barrett, Sophie 
Blackwell, Grace 
Conrad, Mallory  
Cooley, Haley  
Cracraft, Breanna 
Dean, Julia 
Dean, Maggie 
Fryman, Kamryn 
Hasler, Erin 
Hinson, Brooke 
Horch, Riley 
Huber, Grace 
Lucas, Kelsey 
Mason, Taylor  
McCabe, Elise 
Moran, Erin 
Perry, Corrie 


